THE DATASHEET OF
CY2313ANZSXC-1T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
13 Output, 3.3V SDRAM Buffer for
Desktop PCs with 3 DIMMs
CY2313ANZ
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation    •    3901 North First Street    •    San Jose    •    CA  95134    •    408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07144  Rev. *B  Revised July 09, 2007

GENERATE CPU, PCI, USB, REF, AND APIC CLOCKS.
CY2313A: 28-PIN SOIC
Ordering Information
Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
CY2313ANZSC–1 S21 28-Pin SOIC Commercial
Pb-free
CY2313ANZSXC–1 S21 28-Pin SOIC Commercial
CY2313ANZSXC–1T S21 28-Pin SOIC Tape and Reel Commercial
CY2313ANZ
Document #: 38-07144  Rev. *B Page 7 of 8
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 2001. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use
of any circuitry other than circuitry embodied in a Cypress Semiconductor product. Nor does it convey or imply any license under patent or other rights. Cypress Semiconductor does not authorize
its products for use as critical components in life-support systems where a malfunction or failure may reasonably be expected to result in significant injury to the user. The inclusion of Cypress
Semiconductor products in life-support systems application implies that the manufacturer assumes all risk of such use and in doing so indemnifies Cypress Semiconductor against all charges.
Package Diagram
28-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC S21
CY2313ANZ
Document #: 38-07144  Rev. *B Page 8 of 8
Document History Page
Document Title: CY2313ANZ 13 Output, 3.3V SDRAM Buffer for Desktop PCs with 3 DIMMs
Document Number: 38-07144
REV. ECN NO.
Issue
Date
Orig. of
Change Description of Change
** 110253 11/18/01 DSG Change from Spec number: 38-00692 to 38-07144
*A 121831 12/14/02 RBI Power up requirements added to Operating Conditions Information
*B 1244583 See ECN DPF Added Pb-free part numbers in the Ordering Information
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View CY2313ANZSXC-1T on WIN SOURCE
Cypress Semiconductor Corp Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management